

BEYOND ENTERTAINING

July 27, 2023

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Blizale Transforms Television Experience with Innovative Virtual Live Audiences and Special Credits

Orlando, July 27, 2023- Blizale, a groundbreaking entertainment technology company, is revolutionizing television engagement with its pioneering virtual live audience experiences. Collaborating with top-rated shows like "Daily Flash" and "Daily Flash Latina," Blizale brings a new dimension of interactivity and immersion to the world of television. In addition, the company introduces an exciting lineup of special credits, recognizing exceptional creative talent behind the scenes.

Virtual Live Audience: A New Era of Television Engagement

Blizale's virtual live audience experiences redefine the traditional way television shows connect with their audiences. Through state-of-the-art technology and interactive platforms, viewers are transported into the heart of the action, becoming active participants in the shows they love. This innovative approach enhances the on-screen dynamics, creating an electrifying atmosphere that captivates both at-home and in-studio audiences.

Special Credits: Celebrating Visionary Leadership

Blizale is proud to introduce an exclusive range of special credits, acknowledging the visionary leaders and masterminds shaping the creative direction and success of each production. From "Special Executive Producer" to "Special Innovative Producer," these credits highlight the exceptional contributions of talented professionals who drive excellence behind the scenes.

cont.



BEYOND ENTERTAINING

July 27, 2023

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Blizale Transforms Television Experience with Innovative Virtual Live Audiences and Special Credits

A Passion for Innovation and Entertainment

"Blizale is more than just an entertainment technology company; it's a catalyst for change in the television industry," said James Alexander, Founder and CEO of Blizale. "We are committed to elevating audience engagement through cutting-edge innovation, and our collaboration with 'Daily Flash' and 'Daily Flash Latina' showcases the boundless possibilities of interactive television."

Join the Revolution: Audience Participation and Immersive Experiences

Blizale invites audiences to join the revolution of interactive television experiences. By participating in virtual live audiences for "Daily Flash" and "Daily Flash Latina," viewers become integral to the shows, enjoying an immersive journey like never before.

About Blizale

Blizale is a pioneering entertainment technology company dedicated to redefining television audience engagement. Through virtual live audience experiences and state-of-the-art interactive platforms, Blizale empowers audiences and creators alike to connect on a deeper level. With a strong commitment to innovation and a passion for storytelling, Blizale shapes the future of television one breakthrough at a time.

cont.



BEYOND ENTERTAINING

July 27, 2023

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Blizale Transforms Television Experience with Innovative Virtual Live Audiences and Special Credits

For more information about Blizale and its virtual live audience experiences, please visit www.blizale.com.

Press Contact: James Alexander Founder & CEO 313-283-5800 Jamesa@ksaent.com

Note to Editors: High-resolution images and additional press materials are available upon request.



END OF PRESS RELEASE